STATE OF MINNESOTA, ) County of Jackson, )ss Village of Jackson. )

I hereby certify that the within and foregoing proposed charter, signed by the Board of Freeholders, was delivered to me on the 25th day of February, 1920.

Adent of the Village Council

STATE OF MINNESOTA, ) County of Jackson, )ss. Village of Jackson. )

This is to certify that the within charter was, on the \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 1920, submitted by the Village Council of the Village of Jackson, to the qualified voters of the Village of Jackson, at a General election then and there had in accordance with the laws of this state, at which election said charter was duly ratified and adopted by a vote of \_\_\_\_\_\_

for and \_\_\_\_\_ against.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ day of 1920. President of the Village Council

2095

(Seal of the Village of Jackson).

